

## Sacramento Kings Celebrate With Us In-Game Announcement



Please complete the following and fax or email this form to (916) 928-0727 or communityimpact@kings.com. Space is limited and announcement requests are on a first come, first served basis. Completed form must be received at least **2 business days** prior to the game.

Name			<u>-</u>
Address			<u>-</u>
City/State/Zip			_
Cell Phone	Email		_
Game Date			
Recipient	Seat Location		
Happy (age, optional) Birthday to			
Happy (years, optional) Anniversar	y to	&	
* Announcements are posted on Kings	Vision during halftime	·.	
Credit Card Type:Credit	Cord #	Evo	
Credit Card TypeCredit	Card #	Exp	_
Kingsvision Announcement	= \$50.00* or •STH Acc	ot #	
O Photo of birthday celebrant	(up to 6 per night) = $$5$	50.00* Additional Fee	
Total: \$			
*Proceeds from announcements ber	nefit the Sacramento I	Kings Foundation. #dogood	
If you choose to submit a photo of the bii	rthday celebrant to acco	ompany their birthday announce	ment, please submit
your photo and name of birthday celebra business days prior to game day. All pho 640x480 and 800x600 at 72 dpi. Photos advertising of non-Sacramento Kings part or not post an announcement or photo. Al	ant to: communityimpac otos must be formatted s are subject to approv tner brands are prohibite	ct@kings.com. Photos must be a as a TGA, TIF or JPG file, with all by the Sacramento Kings. Fed. The Sacramento Kings have	submitted at least 2 resolution between Profanity, nudity and
Signature		Date	